

04737 Fuller Road, East Jordan, MI 49727 (231) 536-3369 | <u>http://www.MiRavenHill.org</u> info@miravenhill.org

We are currently open noon to 4pm Saturdays & 2pm to 4pm Sundays | Open holidays & other times by appointment Raven Hill Discovery Center, incorporated in 1991, is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt corporation. Mission: Raven Hill provides a place that enhances hands-on and lifelong learning for all ages by connecting science, history & the arts.

Never miss an opportunity to see the bigger picture.

— Gift Gugu Mona, poet and songwriter



Raven Hill Discovery Center Aerial View 2015



Please note -

Raven Hill Discovery Center Weekly Updates are being scaled back this spring during staff transitions.